PLEASE PLACE ALL PASSOVER ORDERS BY SUNDAY ?
APRIL 6TH, 2025 BY S5PM. A

ORDER ONLINE TODAY AT: ¢
WWW.MERCATO.COM, WWW.GRUBHUB. COM OR |
WITH OUR CATERING DEPARTMENT ﬁ

AT: 212-452-0690 EXT.1

$ 50 MINIMUM ON ALL ORDERS.

PLEASE NOTE THERE IS A $ 5 SERVICE CHARGE FOR ALL |
IN STORE AND PHONE ORDERS. )
THERE IS NO SERVICE CHARGE FOR ONLINE ORDERS.

-ORDERS PLACED AFTER THE ABOVE DEADLINE MAY NOT
BE POSSIBLE.

-MENU PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT
NOTICE DUE TO AVAILABILITY AND MARKET
CONDITIONS. PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAX.

-ALL FOOD IS DELIVERED COLD OR ROOM TEMPERATURE.

-OUR REHEATING INSTRUCTIONS CAN BE FOUND ONLINE AT
HTTPS://AGATAVALENTINA.COM/ASSETS/FILE/MASTERREHEATINGINSTRUCTIONS.PDF
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REHEATING IS REQUIRED. CHAFING DISHES AND L) o 4
STERNOS ARE AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE. (S;a ; “%”d% ape[[ ]Zf
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AVAILABLE HOLIDAY DELIVERY WINDOWS ARE
8AM-12PM & 12PM-4PM & 4PM-8PM
PICKUPS AVAILABLE STARTING 9AM.

MENU ITEMS MAY CONTAIN OR COME INTO CONTACT
WITH MILK, EGGS, FISH, SHELLFISH, TREE NUTS,
PEANUTS, SOYBEAN & SESAME
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UPPER EAST SIDE

1513 FIRST AVENUE AT 79TH STREET

(NORTHWEST CORNER OF 79TH ST & 1ST AVE)
YORK, NY 10075




ENTREES

GLUTEN FREE FIRST CUT BEEF BRISKET
GLUTEN FREE ORGANIC ROASTED CHICKEN
GLUTEN FREE ROASTED TURKEY BREAST

SINE DISHES

GLUTEN FREE ORGANIC ROASTED MARBLE POTATOES
GLUTEN FREE ORGANIC ROASTED CAULIFLOWER
GLUTEN FREE ORGANIC ROASTED ASPARAGUS
GLUTEN FREE ORGANIC ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS
GLUTEN FREE ORGANIC TZIMMES

GLUTEN FREE MATZOH BALL SOUP (15 0OZ)

GLUTEN FREE POTATO PANCAKES

GLUTEN FREE SWEET POTATO WEDGES

GLUTEN FREE ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH
WITH CRANBERRIES

GLUTEN FREE LASAGNA POMODORO
GLUTEN FREE ORGANIC MIXED ROASTED VEGETABLES
SEDER PLATE

HARD-BOILED EGG, SHANK BONE, HORSERADISH,
HAROSET, PARSLEY AND LETTUCE

GLUTEN FREE MATZOH (10.5 OZ)
STRAITS GLUTEN FREE MATZOH MEAL (12 OZ)
GLUTEN FREE BRISKET GRAVY (16 OZ)

NEW GLUTEN FREE MATZOH STUFFING
MADE WITH MUSHROOMS & ONIONS

SaLans

GLUTEN FREE INSALATA TRICOLORE (8 OZ)
GLUTEN FREE ORGANIC MIXED GREEN SALAD (10 OZ)

GLUTEN FREE ORGANIC ROMAINE SALAD (10 OZ)

GLUTEN FREE ORGANIC ROMAINE CAESAR SALAD (10 OZ)

1

$26.99 LB

$9.99 LB
$19.99 LB

$12.99 LB
$19.99 LB
$18.99 LB
$17.99 LB
$17.99 LB
$10.99 EA
$14.99 LB

$14.99 LB

$12.99 LB

$15.99 LB
$14.99 LB

$30.00 EA

$10.99 EA
$10.99 EA
$8.99 EA

$19.99 LB

$10.99EA
$11.99EA
$11.99EA

$11.99EA

VASSOVER FaIILY PACKAGE

SERVES 4-6 PEOPLE

$ 255

1 SEDER PLATE

3 PTS MATZOH BALL SOUP

3 LBS FIRST CUT BEEF BRISKET
2 PTS BRISKET GRAVY
2 LBS ROASTED MARBLE POTATOES
2 LBS ORGANIC TZIMMES
(1) 6" FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE ESPRESSO

EXPLOSION CAKE

KOSHER DESSERTS

MARBLE LOAF (12 0Z) &
RAINBOW COOKIES (12 0Z) &
HONEY LOAF (10 O02) &

RASPBERRY SWISS ROLL (10 OZ) £
LACE COOKIES (8 OZ)%

CHOCOLATE SEVEN LAYER SWISS ROLL (14 02)&

$14.99 EA
$13.99 EA
$14.99 EA
$13.99 EA
$13.99 EA
$14.99 EA
$15.99 EA
$15.99 EA
$9.99 EA

$15.99 EA

* ITEMS MARKED WITH AN ASTERISK ARE CERTIFIED KOSHER FOR PASSOVER UNDER THE
RABBINICAL SUPERVISION OF RABBI TEITELBAUM OF BROOKLYN, NY.

SWEETS

THESE DESSERTS ARE FLOURELESS BUT NO KOSHER,
AND ARE ALL MADE IN-HOUSE

A&V CHOCOLATE DIPPED COCONUT MACAROONS
(6PC)
A&V COCONUT MACAROONS (6PC)

A&V CHOCOLATE FLOURLESS ESPRESSO
EXPLOSION CAKE (3")

LAS DELICIAS GF CHOCOLATE BABKA (10.4 OZ)

LAS DELICIAS GF CINNAMON BABKA (10.4 OZ)

LAS DELICIAS GF CHOCOLATE RUGELACH (7.5 OZ)

LAS DELICIAS GF CINNAMON RUGELACH (7.5 OZ)
6

$14.99 EA

$12.99 EA
$18.95 EA

$19.99 EA
$19.99 EA

$19.99 EA
$19.99 EA



