PLEASE PLACE ALL PASSOVER ORDERS BY SUNDAY
APRIL 6TH, 2025 BY 5PM.
ORDER ONLINE TODAY AT:
WWW.MERCATO.COM, WWW.GRUBHUB. COM OR
WITH OUR CATERING DEPARTMENT
AT: 212-452-0690 EXT.1

\$ 50 MINIMUM ON ALL ORDERS.

PLEASE NOTE THERE IS A \$ 5 SERVICE CHARGE FOR ALL
IN STORE AND PHONE ORDERS.
THERE IS NO SERVICE CHARGE FOR ONLINE ORDERS.

-ORDERS PLACED AFTER THE ABOVE DEADLINE MAY NOT BE POSSIBLE.

-MENU PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE DUE TO AVAILABILITY AND MARKET CONDITIONS. PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAX.

-ALL FOOD IS DELIVERED COLD OR ROOM TEMPERATURE.
REHEATING IS REQUIRED. CHAFING DISHES AND
STERNOS ARE AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE.

-OUR REHEATING INSTRUCTIONS CAN BE FOUND ONLINE AT HTTPS://AGATAVALENTINA.COM/ASSETS/FILE/MASTERREHEATINGINSTRUCTIONS.PDF

8AM-12PM & 12PM-4PM & 4PM-8PM
PICKUPS AVAILABLE STARTING 9AM.

MENU ITEMS MAY CONTAIN OR COME INTO CONTACT WITH MILK, EGGS, FISH, SHELLFISH, TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, SOYBEAN & SESAME

I CAN'T BELIEVE IT'S GLUTEN FREE



Gluten Free Passover MENU 2025 SATURDAY APRIL 12th

UPPER EAST SIDE

1513 FIRST AVENUE AT 79TH STREET

(NORTHWEST CORNER OF 79TH ST & 1ST AVE)

YORK, NY 10075



ENTREES

GLUTEN FREE FIRST CUT BEEF BRISKET	\$26.99 LB
GLUTEN FREE ORGANIC ROASTED CHICKEN	\$9.99 LB
GLUTEN FREE ROASTED TURKEY BREAST	\$19.99 LB

SIDE DISHES

GLUTEN FREE ORGANIC ROASTED MARBLE POTATOES	\$12.99 LB
GLUTEN FREE ORGANIC ROASTED CAULIFLOWER	\$19.99 LB
GLUTEN FREE ORGANIC ROASTED ASPARAGUS	\$18.99 LB
GLUTEN FREE ORGANIC ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$17.99 LB
GLUTEN FREE ORGANIC TZIMMES	\$17.99 LB
GLUTEN FREE MATZOH BALL SOUP (15 OZ)	\$10.99 EA
GLUTEN FREE POTATO PANCAKES	\$14.99 LB
GLUTEN FREE SWEET POTATO WEDGES	\$14.99 LB
GLUTEN FREE ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH WITH CRANBERRIES	\$12.99 LB
GLUTEN FREE LASAGNA POMODORO	\$15.99 LB
GLUTEN FREE ORGANIC MIXED ROASTED VEGETABLES	\$14.99 LB
SEDER PLATE HARD-BOILED EGG, SHANK BONE, HORSERADISH, HAROSET, PARSLEY AND LETTUCE	\$30.00 EA
GLUTEN FREE MATZOH (10.5 OZ)	\$10.99 EA
STRAITS GLUTEN FREE MATZOH MEAL (12 OZ)	\$10.99 EA
GLUTEN FREE BRISKET GRAVY (16 OZ)	\$8.99 EA
NEW GLUTEN FREE MATZOH STUFFING	\$19.99 LB

salans

MADE WITH MUSHROOMS & ONIONS

GLUTEN FREE INSALATA TRICOLORE (8 OZ)

GLUTEN FREE ORGANIC MIXED GREEN SALAD (10 OZ) \$11.99EA
GLUTEN FREE ORGANIC ROMAINE SALAD (10 OZ) \$11.99EA

GLUTEN FREE ORGANIC ROMAINE CAESAR SALAD (10 OZ) \$11.99EA

\$10.99EA

PASSOVER FAMILY PACKAGE

SERVES 4-6 PEOPLE

\$ 255

1 SEDER PLATE
3 PTS MATZOH BALL SOUP
3 LBS FIRST CUT BEEF BRISKET
2 PTS BRISKET GRAVY
2 LBS ROASTED MARBLE POTATOES
2 LBS ORGANIC TZIMMES
(1) 6" FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE ESPRESSO
EXPLOSION CAKE

KOSHER DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE LEAF COOKIES (12 OZ)	\$14.99 EA
MARBLE LOAF (12 OZ) 🏖	\$13.99 EA
RAINBOW COOKIES (12 OZ)	\$14.99 EA
HONEY LOAF (10 OZ) 🏖	\$13.99 EA
SPONGE LOAF (12 OZ)	\$13.99 EA
BLACK & WHITE COOKIES (10 OZ)	\$14.99 EA
RASPBERRY SWISS ROLL (10 OZ) 🏖	\$15.99 EA
LACE COOKIES (8 OZ)	\$15.99 EA
COCONUT CHOCOLATE COVERED MACAROONS (10 OZ)	\$9.99 EA
CHOCOLATE SEVEN LAYER SWISS ROLL (14 OZ) 🏯	\$15.99 EA

* ITEMS MARKED WITH AN ASTERISK ARE CERTIFIED KOSHER FOR PASSOVER UNDER THE RABBINICAL SUPERVISION OF RABBI TEITELBAUM OF BROOKLYN, NY.

SWEETS

THESE DESSERTS ARE FLOURELESS BUT NO KOSHER, AND ARE ALL MADE IN-HOUSE

A&V CHOCOLATE DIPPED COCONUT MACAROONS	\$14.99 EA
(6PC)	
A&V COCONUT MACAROONS (6PC)	\$12.99 EA
A&V CHOCOLATE FLOURLESS ESPRESSO EXPLOSION CAKE (3'')	\$18.95 EA
LAS DELICIAS GF CHOCOLATE BABKA (10.4 OZ)	\$19.99 EA
LAS DELICIAS GF CINNAMON BABKA (10.4 OZ)	\$19.99 EA
LAS DELICIAS GF CHOCOLATE RUGELACH (7.5 OZ)	\$19.99 EA
LAS DELICIAS GF CINNAMON RUGELACH (7.5 OZ)	\$19.99 EA